Stagione sportiva 2016/2017
Lista definizione Raggruppamento UNDER 6

Localita

CISTERNA

Raggruppamento 01 CISTERNA

Organizzatrice

414983 CISTERNA RUGBY ASD

Indirizzo VIA SANTA MARIA GORETTI.12

Arbitro

Societa

0245208

0246805

0530734

0190252

0314132

0414983

0445913

0340791

0399926

0243535

0190216

0319474

0319472

0319472

0340838

Denominazione

ALL REDS RUGBY ROMA ASD

ASD APPIA RUGBY

ASD CIAMPINO RUGBY CLUB

ASD MONTEVIRGINIO MINI RUGBY

ASD POL. ORIOLO SEZ.RUGBY

CISTERNA RUGBY ASD

LUPI FRASCATI RUGBY F.C. ASD

NEA OSTIA RUGBY F.C. ASD

NERONIANA RUGBY CLUB 1974 ASD

POMEZIA RUGBY CLUB ASD

POMEZIA-TORVAJANICA RUGBY ASD

ROMA V° RUGBY ASD

RUGBY NUOVO SALARIO ASD

RUGBY NUOVO SALARIO ASD

SPQR GLADIATORI RUGBY ASD

Sq

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

02

01

01

Stampa del 5/05/2017 alle ore 13:26:28

COMITATO LAZIO

Data
Giornata
Terreno
Direttore

RINUNCIA

RINUNCIA

RINUNCIA

RINUNCIA

RINUNCIA

RINUNCIA

RINUNCIA

RINUNCIA

7/05/2017 10:30 / 7/05/2017 10:30
14

1393 IMP.SPOR.COM.BORGO FLORA CAMPO 1
178134 BASCETTA,ALESSANDRO



